The Leading Manufacturer
of Non-Marring,
Non-Sparking Hammers,
Proudly Made in the USA,
Since 1956.
All Hammers Are Not Created Equal
All of our hammers feature:
NON-SPARKING HEAD

Handle
Length
ABC1BZW 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Wood 10”
ABC2BZW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5”
ABC3BZW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5”
ABC4BZW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15”
ABC5BZW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15”
ABC3BZF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14”
ABC4BZF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14”
ABC5BZF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14”
Bronze/Copper Sledge Hammers
ITEM #: Weight [Lbs/kg] Handle
Handle
Length
ABC8BZW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32”
ABC10BZW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32”
ABC12BZW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32”
ABC14BZW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32”
ABC8BZF 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC10BZF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC12BZF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC14BZF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33”
Bronze/Copper Drilling Hammers
ITEM #: Weight [Lbs/kg] HandlE
Handle
Length

Handle
Length
ABC1BW 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Wood 10”
ABC2BW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5”
ABC3BW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5”
ABC4BW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15”
ABC5BW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15”
ABC3BF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14”
ABC4BF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14”
ABC5BF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14”
Brass Sledge Hammers
ITEM #: Weight [Lbs/kg] Handle
Handle
Length
ABC8BW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32”
ABC10BW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32”
ABC12BW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32”
ABC14BW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32”
ABC8BF 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC10BF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC12BF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33”
ABC14BF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33”
Brass Drilling Hammers
ITEM #: Weight [Lbs/kg] HandlE
Handle
Length